
Ölwechsel am:

bei Kilometer:

Nächster Ölwechsel:

bei km:

spätestens am:

Füllmenge: LiterÖlfilter 
gewechselt

Additiv 
beigegeben:

Motoröle
made in 
Germany



54
40
23
01

nachgefülltKühlflüssigkeit gewechselt

geprüftBremsflüssigkeit gewechselt

geprüftKraftstofffilter gewechselt

geprüftLuftfilter gewechselt

geprüftPollenfilter gewechselt

geprüft gewechselt

nachgefülltGetriebe/Antrieb gewechselt

Produktbezeichnung:

10W-4010W-305W-40

5W-200W-40 5W-30

0W-16 0W-300W-20

20W-5010W-60

Motoröle
made in 
Germany


